Fage i | ven Snow chemKoukiotis

Fattcrn Name: E_Ivcn Snow Qpcchoukiotis
Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta

ComPangz [Heaven and Ear‘ch Designs Jnc.
Copgright: 2014 K aterina K oukiotis ®

Fabric: | inen 25, White
400w X 278h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 16wX 11hin

Floss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

8 2 DMC i White
DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT

o
°

Iy DMC 156 Blue Violet-MD LT
DMC 159 Gray Plue-L T

5} DMC 161 Grag Blue

6 DMC 162 Blue-UL VY LT

A DMC 169 Pewter-| T

¢ DMC 224 Shell Pink-VY LT

R

DMC 225 Shell Pink-UIL VY LT
DMC 310 Black

DMC »11 Navy Blue-MD
DMC 312 Baby Blue-\VY DK
DMC 317 Pewter Gray

DMC 322 Baby Blue-DK.
DMC 353 Peach

DMC 407 Desertf)an&-DK
DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK.
DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK
DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD
DMC 453 Shell Gray-L T
DMC 519 Sky Blue

DMC 535 Ash Gray-VY LT
DMC 543 Beige Brown-UL VY LT
DMC ¢13 Drab Brown-VY LT
DMC ¢é45 Beaver Gray-VY DK
DMC é4¢ BeaverGrag-DK
DMC 647 Beaver Gray-MD
DMC 648 BeaverGra3~LT
DMC 747 Sky Blue-VY LT
DMC 758 Terra Cotta-VY LT
DMC 762 Peard Gray-VY LT
DMC 775 Baby Blue-VY LT
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Fage 2 [ lven Snow chemKoukiotis

Symbol Strands THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

778
792
79%
794
799
800
807
809
813
818
819
827
840
841
842
844
927
9%0
9351
9%2
945
948
950
96%
967
996
3027
3024
5042
3064
5072
3525
5571
3713
3740
5745
5747
3750
3752
5755
5756
3761

Antique Mawve VY LT
Cornflower Blue-DK.
Cornflower Blue-MD
Cormflower Blue-| T
Delft Blue-MD

Dehct B|ue~{>ale

Baby Blue-(IL VY DK
Delpc Bluc

Blue-L T

Fyaby Pink

Babg Pink-l T
Blue-VY LT

Bcigc Brown-MD
Beige Brown-| T
Beige Brown VY LT
Beaver Brown-({]. DK
Grag Gireen-| T
Antique Blue-DK
Antique Blue-MD
Antiquc Blue-l T
Tawny

Peach-VY LT

Desert 5and~LT
Dusty Rose-UIL VY LT
Apricot-\VY LT
E!ectric Blue~MD
Brown Grag~LT
Brown GFBQ'VY LT
Antiquc \/iolct~LT
Deser’c Sanc]

Beaver Grag~VY LT
Babg Blue-| T

Black Brown
Salmon-VY LT
Antiquc Violet-DK_
Antique Violet-\VVY LT
Blue Violet-VY LT
Antique Blue-VY DK
Antique Blue-VY LT
Babg Blue

Foaby Blue-UL VY LT
Sky Blue-L T
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Fage 3 | Iven Snow chemKoukiotis

Symbol Strands Typc

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5771

5773
5774
3779
5799
5824
%840
5841

3860
3861

3864
3865
3866

Tcrra Cotta~u L \/Y LT
Deser’c San&-MD
Desert SancL\/Y LT
Terra Cotta-ULL VY LT
Pewter Grag-V'Y DK,
APricot~LT

| avender Blue-l T

Babg Blue-Fale

Cocoa

Cocoa-l T

Mocha Beige~LT

Winter White

Mocha Brown-CIL VY LT

Michele Sagctta



Fage 4+ Flven Snow chemKoukiotis Michele Sagctta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

ODMC 25155 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 7.000
ODMC 152 it o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 156 i o o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 159 i8 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 161 5 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 162 i9 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 169 1291 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CODMC 224 39 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 225 502 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDOMC 310 180 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 211 5 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 312 o o 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 317 i45 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 322 it o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 353 47 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
EDMC 407 i6 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 413 56 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 451 494 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 452 868 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
ODMC 453 3877 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
ODMC 519 i7 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 535 34 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
ODMC 543 405 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
ODMC 6413 i4 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 645 16 o o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 646 504 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 647 2250 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 448 4%25 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
CODMC 747 4+ 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 758 34 0 0 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
ODMC 762 5141 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
ODMC 775 21 0O o) 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 778 99 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 792 2 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 793 i5 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
O DMC 794 16 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000



Fage 5 E_|ven Snow chemKoukiotis Michele Sagctta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DMC 799 17 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC 8oo i3 0 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 803 2 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
O DMC so9 3% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 813 29 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CIDMC 3818 681 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC si9 15355 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 5.000
ODMC 827 9 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 840 7 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 841 5 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 842 710 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3844 27 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 927 384 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 930 12 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 921 16 o o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
O DMC 922 i5 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 945 i5 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC 948 37 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 950 42 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC 963 177 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 967 46 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
B DMC 996 5 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
O DMC 3023 933 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC 3024 4709 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
ODMC 3042 1866 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
EDMC 3064 2 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 3072 8776 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 3.000
ODMC 3325 220 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
BDMC 3371 68 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC 3713 217 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3740 21 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
ODMC 3743 2769 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 3747 i91 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 3750 21 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3752 24 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC 3755 6 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
ODMC 3756 8101 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o % 000
ODMC 3761 3 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3771 37 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
ODMC 3773 26 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC 3774 36 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 ) o 1.000
CODMC 3779 72 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000



Fage 6 Flven Snow deemKoukiotis Michele Sayctta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DOMC 3799 i5% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
COODMC 3824 38 0 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
O DMC 3840 16 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC 3841 i5 ©O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3860 i6 o o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3861 244 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 3864 i4 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC 3865 15945 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 5.000
ODMC 3866 4214 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000



